
歳　出 （単位：円）

年度　 　区分 一　般　会　計 徴　　税　　費 徴税費の対前年度増減額

平成11年度 17,492,190,042 303,991,777 8,823,497 

平成12年度 17,706,721,737 281,569,141 △ 22,422,636 

平成13年度 17,945,167,368 300,367,347 18,798,206 

平成14年度 17,643,273,433 295,710,539 △ 4,656,808 

平成15年度 18,642,926,960 278,595,392 △ 17,115,147 

平成16年度 20,642,315,577 300,970,025 22,374,633 

平成17年度 16,217,488,880 300,368,816 △ 601,209 

平成18年度 17,016,330,019 311,143,150 10,774,334 

平成19年度 16,047,876,340 302,495,025 △ 8,648,125 

平成20年度 16,427,534,095 327,690,261 25,195,236 

平成21年度 17,594,199,468 300,828,675 △ 26,861,586 

平成22年度 17,361,948,472 320,047,839 19,219,164 

平成23年度 17,128,362,921 301,500,079 △ 18,547,760 

平成24年度 19,269,600,438 280,297,823 △ 21,202,256 

平成25年度 20,558,527,761 284,128,631 3,830,808 

平成26年度 18,136,120,321 277,071,010 △ 7,057,621 

平成27年度 18,478,605,443 280,515,401 3,444,391 

平成28年度 19,570,394,661 299,947,687 19,432,286 
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